
Autumn Arts Festival
has been cancelled Fall 2010

JAZZ
  PLYMOUTH 

IN

Invite your family, friends and 
neighbors to join you for a Friday 

evening of Jazz in Plymouth on 
August 6th.  Bring a blanket or lawn 
chairs and a picnic supper to the 
great outdoor lake setting of the 
Parkers Lake Stage.  

6:30 pm  The Jonathan Pemberton Quartet

7:45 pm  SHOOP 

The Plymouth Fine Arts Council and the 
Plymouth Parks & Recreation Department 
sponsor this annual jazz festival.

KIDS KONCERTS
Be sure to attend Kids’ Koncerts featuring Children’s Entertainment at 11 
a.m. on Wednesdays at the Parkers Lake Stage, Co Rd 6 & Niagara Ln.
June 16	 Sticks N Tones
July 14	 Kid Power with Rachael
August 11	 Miss Catherine
Invite your neighborhood friends to join you for a fun time of music and 
play.  Remember to bring a blanket or lawn chairs and a picnic lunch.  This 
music series is sponsored by Partners in Pediatrics, Ltd.

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

JUNE

Tue, Jun 15 The Plymouth Concert Band Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Wed, Jun 16 Kids Koncert: Sticks N Tones Parkers Lake Park 11:00 a.m.

Tue, Jun 22 Stomp N Dixie - Dixieland Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Wed, Jun 30 Music in Plymouth Event Hilde Stage 5:30 p.m.

JULY

Tue, Jul 6 Jimeo Band - Soul Powered Jazz & Blues Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Sat, Jul 10 Prairie Fire Children’s Theatre’s Peter Pan Hilde Stage 4:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.

Tue, Jul 13 Joe Meyer Band - Folk, Pop & Blues Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Wed, Jul 14 Kids Koncert: Kid Power with Rachael Parkers Lake Park 11:00 a.m.

Wed, Jul 14 Water Ski Show:  Prior Lake Water Ski Team Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Tue, Jul 20 Annual Summer Carnival Parkers Lake Park 5:00 p.m. - Carnival Games
7:00 p.m. - Tricia & the Toonies’

Tue, Jul 27 Rich & the Resistors - 50’s & 60’s Rock Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

AUGUST

Tue, Aug 3 Gypsy Mania - Gypsy Jazz Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Fri, Aug 6 Jazz in Plymouth Parkers Lake Park 6:30 p.m. - Jonathan Pemberton Quartet
7:45 p.m. - SHOOP

Tue, Aug 10 Cyril Paul & the Calypso Monarchs - Caribbean Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Wed, Aug 11 Kids Koncert: Miss Catherine Parkers Lake Park 11:00 am

Wed, Aug 11 Water Ski Show:  Prior Lake Water Ski Team Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Tue, Aug 17 Tex Pistols - Contemporary Country Parkers Lake Park 7:00 p.m.

Hilde Performance Center closed for upgrade and will re-open 2011.  Events are FREE and family friendly. Seating is outdoors – bring your lawn chair/blanket 
and a picnic. There are no pre-performance puppet shows in 2010. In case of rain or severe weather, call the Weather Hotline 763-509-5205.

Puppet Fun-Mobile
has been cancelled for Summer 2010.

	S ummer Entertainment

3400 Plymouth Blvd, Plymouth, MN 55447
Phone: 763-509-5200    Fax:  763-509-5207   www.plymouthmn.gov

City of Plymouth
Parks & Recreation


